LAKE LAND COLLEGE PATHWAYS TO THE FUTURE PROGRAM 

For property at: 

806 North 2nd Street, Marshall IL  62441 

This memorandum of understanding is for facility usage by Pathways to the Future beginning 
August 1, 2017 and ending May 31, 2018, for a fee of three hundred ninety five dollars 
($395.00) per month.  This rate includes utilities.  It is understood that the Pathways program 
will be responsible for cleaning the office space occupied by them and that the Doric Products, 
Inc. plant manager will inspect the area from time to time to insure this is being done properly.